Issue No: 1 Page 1 of 2
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING
FROM  SOLARTRON METROLOGY  LTD.      2004
SOLARTRON METROLOGY LTD., STEYNING WAY, BOGNOR REGIS, SUSSEX, ENGLAND, PO22 9ST
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
HOLE DIAMETERS SIZE TO PLUS. HOLE DIAMETERS SIZE TO PLUS.
DIMENSIONS IN  mm DIMENSIONS IN  mm
Original Author Refer to original
EDCR
22/09/2004
Last Modified by Pavel Kramorenko 16/02/2022
Approved by Nick Deadman 11/01/2017
FOR EFFECTIVITY DATE REFER TO EDCR
1 22659 2 g tip force option added.  Adapter spares corrected to 80xxxx-SX
E 19229 Updated for Orbit3
D 18960 25 g and 30g spring options removed.
C 16734 Maximum cable length added
B 16645 Part numbers updated
A 16297 New Document
Issue EDCR Change Comments - for detailed information refer to EDCR.
Document summary:
Digital Lever Probe Ordering Guide
Document Types:  WI,  OP,  FORM,  PS, TS,  ES
Title Number
DIGITAL LEVER PROBE ORDERING GUIDE 502573
Issue No: 1 Page 2 of 2
ALL COPIES OF THIS DOCUMENT MUST BE CONFIRMED AS LATEST ISSUE
Form No: 502573 DIGITAL LEVER PROBE ORDERING GUIDE
D L 0 5 -3 (denotes Orbit3)
Cable Length – x (m)
(Maximum length 5m)
0BTip Force – xx
0 2   2 g
0 5   5 g
1 0 10 g
1 5 15 g
2 0 20 g
1BStylus Ball Tip Diameter - xxx
0 3 9 Ball Ø 0.39 mm (0.015’)
0 7 9 Ball Ø 0.79 mm (0.031’)
1 5 9 Ball Ø 1.59 mm (0.062’)
2 5 4 Ball Ø 2.54 mm (0.100’)
The following accessories can be ordered separately
Spare / Replacement Stylii
Ball Ø 0.39 mm (0.015’) Part Number 008307-015
Ball Ø 0.79 mm (0.031’) Part Number 008307-031
Ball Ø 1.59 mm (0.062’) Part Number 008307-062
Ball Ø 2.54 mm (0.100’) Part Number 008307-100
Adapters
8 mm Peg Adapter Part Number 804919-SX
Industry Standard Dovetail Adapter Part Number 804920-SX